

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A.No.2386 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.03.2026	<p><u>VRKR,J</u></p> <p>Ms. Seema Yasmeen, learned counsel representing Sri C.Vikram Chandra, learned counsel for the appellants, reported that no objection was given to the parties. However, she seeks a week's time. To that effect, she filed a Memo.</p> <p>At her request, post on 18.03.2026.</p> <p>(BO) hk</p>	<p>Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any.</p>

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE