

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A.No.2386 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.03.2026	<p><u>VRKR, J</u></p> <p>Sri Karan Goyal, learned counsel submitted that he has instructions to appear for the appellant and seeks time to file Vakalath on behalf of the appellant after obtaining NOC from the counsel on record.</p> <p>List on 06.04.2026.</p> <p>b/o.vpt</p>	<p>Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.</p>